2/18/2026

58POT

PENNY

QUARTERK

Regular

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
5 SPOT

Totals:
PENNY

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

5

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$35.00

$35.00
$9.50

$9.50
$50.00

$50.00
$251.60
$70.00

$321.60
$80.00
$11.40

$91.40

$507.50

Winners

$5.20

$5.20
$1.00

$1.00
$0.00

$0.00
$65.00
$4.00

$69.00
$54.00
$1.40

$55.40

$130.60

CC

Hold
$29.80

$29.80
$8.50

$8.50
$50.00

$50.00
$186.60
$66.00

$252.60
$26.00
$10.00

$36.00

$376.90

ntOfSales
6.90

6.90
1.87

187
9.85

9.85
49.58
13.79

63.37
15.76
2.25

18.01

100.00

tedReturn

0.80

1.00

0.94

0.78
0.76

0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.05

0.02

0.09

0.39
0.11

0.09
0.01

0.76



