

2/18/2026

**Spot Action  
Report**

**CC**

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	5 SPOT	5	\$35.00	\$5.20	\$29.80	6.90	0.80	0.05
<b>5 SPOT</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$35.00</b>	<b>\$5.20</b>	<b>\$29.80</b>	<b>6.90</b>		
	PENNY	8	\$9.50	\$1.00	\$8.50	1.87	1.00	0.02
<b>PENNY</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$9.50</b>	<b>\$1.00</b>	<b>\$8.50</b>	<b>1.87</b>		
	QUARTERK	4	\$50.00	\$0.00	\$50.00	9.85	0.94	0.09
<b>QUARTERK</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>\$0.00</b>	<b>\$50.00</b>	<b>9.85</b>		
	Regular	2	\$251.60	\$65.00	\$186.60	49.58	0.78	0.39
	Regular	3	\$70.00	\$4.00	\$66.00	13.79	0.76	0.11
<b>Regular</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$321.60</b>	<b>\$69.00</b>	<b>\$252.60</b>	<b>63.37</b>		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$80.00	\$54.00	\$26.00	15.76	0.58	0.09
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$11.40	\$1.40	\$10.00	2.25	0.56	0.01
<b>SPOTSPEC</b>	<b>Totals:</b>		<b>\$91.40</b>	<b>\$55.40</b>	<b>\$36.00</b>	<b>18.01</b>		
<b>Grand Totals</b>			<b>\$507.50</b>	<b>\$130.60</b>	<b>\$376.90</b>	<b>100.00</b>		<b>0.76</b>